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SUSTAINABILITY DECLARATION

Iltem number
MO6665-40

Item description
10W Wireless charger device including time, temperature and humidity display, smartphone stand function in bamboo casing. 1
CR2032 included. Wireless output: DC 9V/1.10A (10W) for quick charging. Compatible latest androids, iPhone® 8, X and newer.
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Component description
Bamboo Cover

LCD

Wireless charger

USB cable jacket

Copper holder
ABS case

Printed circuit board
Button Battery CR2032
Micro USB connector jacket

Micro USB connector shield
USB connector shield

2pc white metal clip

USB connector jacket

Copper nut
Silicone button

Component description
Iron

Manganese dioxide
Graphite

Propylene carbonate
1,2-Dimethoxyethane
Lithium

Lithium perchlorate

Position

external
inside
External

external
inside

inside
inside
External

External
External
external
External

external
external

Position

Button Battery
Button Battery
Button Battery
Button Battery
Button Battery
Button Battery
Button Battery
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Material

bamboo

Glass

Iron manganese zinc oxide

Butadiene Styrene
Copolymer

Copper
Acrylonitrile-Butadien-Styrol
Copolymer

Printed Circuit Boards

See Part Il

Butadiene Styrene
Copolymer

Iron

Iron

Iron

Butadiene Styrene
Copolymer

Copper
Silicon
Total

Material

Iron

Manganese dioxide
Graphite

Propylene carbonate
1,2-Dimethoxyethane
Lithium

Lithium perchlorate
Sum

Weight Percentage
61,70%

9,90%

9,80%

6,30%

3,30%
2,90%

1,40%
1,20%
0,90%

0,90%
0,63%
0,45%
0,27%

0,20%
0,15%
100,00%

Weight Percentage
58,50%

31,00%

3,00%

2,50%

2,25%

2,20%

0,50%

100,00%
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Cotton sourced & processed

Country of origin n.a.
Country of processing n.a.
Biodegradebility of material Yes I No
Recyclability of material O Yes No

Renewable source

Recycled material Natural material Reused waste material

[ Yes Xl No [ Yes Xl No ] Yes Xl No

End of life suggestion
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Fulfilled technical standard

This item is compliant with the European legislation and regulations applicable to this item. A Declaration of Conformity (DOC)
certificate and all relevant test reports are easily downloadable at our web shop.

Quality certifications/ social audits factory

Packaging and Transport

Piece Inner Carton Carton | mo box Polybag Packaging

1 0 20 ) ) V\_/ith photo insert in white, specify photo frame
size. Tissue paper wrapped.
We have dedicated partnerships with our carriers. Who have shown their commitments to reduce GHG emissions and have ambitious
targets concerning carbon-neutral deliveries and climate-neutral logistics solutions.

midocean
Mrs. P. Varela
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